
Laborers International Union of North America

Local Union 795

Danny Stults, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Abel Construction Derrick Anderson (502) 451-2235 danderson@abelconstruction.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 tbruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com

CGR Carven Thomas (812) 327-1222 carventhomas@att.net

Dunlap & Company Pat McKinney (812) 376-3021 pat.mckinney@dunlapinc.com

F.A. Wilhelm Const. Chris Wilhelm (317) 359-5411 chriswilhelm@fawilhelm.com

Force Constrution Clayton Force (812) 372-8441 cforce@forceco.com

Garmong & Sons Inc. Ralph Wagle (812) 234-3714 rwagle@garmong.net

Gibraltar Construction Co. Michael Smith (317) 375-1588 msmith@gibraltarconstruction.com

Hagerman Const. Corp. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Hannig Construction Troy Biddle (812) 235-6218 tbiddle@hannigconstruction.com

Harmon Const. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

HIS Constructors Terry Morgan (317) 284-1195 terry.morgan@hisconstructors.com

Hunt Const. Group William Mott (317) 227-7800 bmott@huntconstructiongroup.com

Innovative Concrete Design & 

Construction
Kevin Root (502) 653-7874 innovativeconcrete2@gmail.com

J B I Const. Tim Sigler (812) 867-5959 rimjbi@sigecam.net

Natural Const. Inc. Sherrie Palmer (317) 485-2145 naturalsherrie@aol.com DBE, WBE

Parco Constructors Tony Snellen (502) 266-7877 tony@parcoconstruction.com

Ragle Inc. Jason Ragle (812) 853-9558 jragle@ragleinc.com

River Town Const. Keith Sanderson (812) 853-8122 syork@ragleinc.com

S & J Excavation & Concrete Shanty Morrow (812) 596-0332 shanty@sjexcavation.com DBE, MBE, WBE

Scruggs Construction Monty Scruggs (812) 528-8178 montscruggs@gmail.com DBE, MBE

Taylor Bros. Construction James Euler (812) 379-9547 jeuler@tbcci.com MBE

Uprizing LLC Wesley D. Bailey Jr. (317) 500-9359 uprizing05@gmail.com

Weddle Bros Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

Whittenberg Const. Patrick Noonan (502) 361-8891 pat@wccbuild.com
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